
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA 
Curriculum/Intake 2022-2024 
Academic Year: 2022-2023 & 2023-2024 
Level/Semester: 2 

 
Compulsory Courses 
 

 
EMBA-2224-510-Managing Diversity and Multiculturality 

 May 11 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 May 12 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 May 13 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

EMBA-2224-514-Managerial Accounting 
 June 01 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 June 02 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 June 03 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
EMBA-2224-516-Sustainability Innovation Lab 

 September 07 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 September 08 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 September 09 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 September 28 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-21:00 
 November 04 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-16:00 
 November 22 2023 (Wed), between 17:00-20:00 
 November 23 2023 (Thurs), between 17:00-20:00 
 December 16 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 

 

 
EMBA-2224-511-Global Entrepreneurship 

 October 05 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 October 06 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 October 07 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
EMBA-2224-515-Operations Management 

 November 09 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 November 10 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 November 11 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
EMBA-2224-512-Introduction to Macro Economics 

 To be confirmed 
 

 
Elective Courses 
 

EMBA-2224-533-Impact Investment 
 June 15 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 June 16 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 June 17 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
EMBA-2224-531-Business Analytics 

 September 21 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 September 22 2023 (Fri), between 18:00-22:00 
 September 23 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

EMBA-2224-526-Advanced Corporate Finance 
 October 19 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 October 20 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 October 21 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
EMBA-2224-527-Corporate Social Responsibility 

 November 16 2023 (Thurs), between 18:00-22:00 
 November 17 2023 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
 November 18 2023 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
 + 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 
 
Notice: This is an indicative academic calendar subject to change. For an updated academic calendar, check your Front 
Office Portal on Canvas.  


